Americas
Effective Date for Prices
January 12, 2012
Pricing subject to change without notice
Tel: 1.877.723.2878 | Fax: 1.408.952.8480
E-mail: raesales@raesystems.com | www.raesystems.com | Rev 01/12 1
•  RAE Systems offers this at no extra cost, but we do need a written copy of these orders (no call-ins).
•  We also need detailed street address information, including the telephone number of the end user.

List Price
Controller for 4-20mA transmitters (115 Volt) F05-0011-001 $641.00
Single Channel Controller Ordering Information
Part NumberDescription
F05-0011-000Controller for 4-20mA transmitters (230 Volt)
•  Flammable, Oxygen and Toxic Gases
•  Sealed to IP65 rating
•  Extensive fault detection circuitry
•  Advanced microcontroller
•  Digital Display
Call RAE Systems
Controller for 4-20mA transmitters (115 volt for detectors
over 500 ppm)
Call RAE Systems
•  High/Low/fault relays
•  Compact size
•  Low power consumption
$641.00
Controller for 4-20mA transmitters (230 volt for detectors
over 500 ppm)
 FMC-10 Single-Channel Controller
The FMC-10 is a fixed single-point alarm unit that's been
designed to meet the requirements for economical and reliable
monitoring of gas levels in a wide range of  environments, from
commercial premises through heavy industrial applications which
may require hazardous area sensing. Typical monitoring
locations include: public buildings, boiler rooms, swimming pools,
water treatment, HVAC, manufacturing and processing plants.
RAE Controllers
•  4-20mA analog output
Key Features
$641.00
$641.00
Pricing subject to change without notice
Tel: 1.877.723.2878 | Fax: 1.408.952.8480
E-mail: raesales@raesystems.com | www.raesystems.com | Rev 01/12 8
List Price
Ordering : One analog card per channel needed
Example: Controller with 3 channels 1 F05-0021-000 plus 3 F05-3021-00
RAE Controllers
The FMC-40 has been designed with features that provide an
effective response to the detection of gas hazards in a wide
range of environments, from commercial premises through heavy
industrial applications requiring hazardous area sensing. Typical
monitoring locations include; public buildings, boiler rooms,
swimming pools, water treatment, HVAC, manufacturing and
processing plants.
•  Plug in sensor channels
•  Flammable, Oxygen and Toxic Gases
Description Part Number
F05-0022-000
Analog card for 4-20mA transmitters (one needed per
Channel)
F05-3021-000
Battery back up 1 hour (installed in the cabinet) F05-3022-000
•  1 to 4 sensors
 FMC-40 1- to 4-Channel Controller
FMC-40 Controller module IP 52 option F05-0021-000
FMC-40 Controller IP 65 option
1- to 4-channel Controller Ordering Information
Analog card for 4-20mA transmitters (for detectors over
500ppm)
Call RAE Systems $195.00
•  Two alarm stages
•  Selectable alarm relays 3 common and one channel specific
•  Analog 4-20mA output
Key Features
$746.00
$1,045.00
$195.00
$184.00
•  Versatile System Configuration
Pricing subject to change without notice
Tel: 1.877.723.2878 | Fax: 1.408.952.8480
E-mail: raesales@raesystems.com | www.raesystems.com | Rev 01/12 9
List Price
•  Low cost installation
•  One man calibration utilizing peak readings
Multi controller IP 65 option (3.9a @ 24VDC) F05-0002-000
Auxiliary power pack 11A @ 24VDC F05-3001-000
Key Features
   4~20mA sensors -2/3 wire
•  4 core sensor network (addressable)
•  On screen text description of sensor locations
•  3 alarm levels
•  Event -data logging
•  Automatic safety check diagnostics/system surveillance
•  Modbus 3rd party interface
•  Optional - Repeater panel in a separate enclosure
Part Number
$1,056.00
$1,980.00
 FMC-60 Multi-Channel Controller Ordering Information
•  Up to 64 addressable sensors plus 1-6 direct
 FMC-60 Multi-Channel Controller
RAE Controllers
Each gas sensor continuously monitors the atmosphere,
reporting any hazardous conditions to the control unit, for display
by the alpha numeric screen indicating the sensor information.
Alarm levels that are exceeded will automatically activate a
variety of signal outputs including analog/digital data and user
selectable relays.
Multi controller Relay panel 32 relays in separate enclosure
(max 64)
F05-3002-000
•  Optional - 64 Additional relays in separate enclosure
Description
$2,379.00
$953.00
$2,232.00
Multi controller standard IP 52 (3.9a @ 24VDC) Steel cabinet F05-0001-000
Multi controller 19" rack 3U F05-0003-000
Pricing subject to change without notice
Tel: 1.877.723.2878 | Fax: 1.408.952.8480
E-mail: raesales@raesystems.com | www.raesystems.com | Rev 01/12 10
List Price